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Blow Molding Packaging Equipment New Material Sheet Equipment

AR R IR E %

MBS

01-02 JWZ-EBM Full Electric Blow Molding Machine 31-32 TPU Transparent Film. Hot Melt Film Extrusion Line
JWZ-EBMERIIZEBENHESp BN TPUZREEME ., PUSKIREF 4
03-04 JWZ-BM05D/12D/20D Double Station Blow Molding Machine 33-34 TPU High-low Temperature. High-elastic Fiim Co-extrusion Line
JWZ-BM05D/12D/20D Tf7+=ZS BB TPUSREER. S8EE%
05-06 JWZ-BM02D/05D/12D/20D Double Station Blow Molding Machine 35-36 Stretch Film Extrusion Line
JWZ-BMO02D/05D/12D/20DI T/ =B EMH, P VRGeS 57
07-08 JWZ-BM30/50/100 Blow Molding Machine 37-38 EVA/POE/PVB/SGP Film Extrusion Line
JWZ-BM30/50/100 H=2 AR, EVA/POE/PVB/SGPIEA 4
09-10 JWZ-BM160/230 Blow Moldipg Machine 39-40 -FT/CFP/FRPICFRT Continuous Fiber Reinforced Composite Production Line
JWZ-BM160/2307==ARELA LFT/CFP/FRP/CFRTIE 4R E SMTRIEF~4:
1-12 JWZ-BM500/1000 Blow Molding Machine 4142 PE Stone Paper Sheet Line
JWZ-BM500/1000R == BB, PEASLIUTE 4%
13-14 JWZ-BM500F/1000F Blow Molding Machine 43-44 TPO+PP Foam Composite Sheet Production Line
JWZ-BM500F/1000F RZS B4 TPO+PPEIBES FH4Er4
45-46 ASA Fim Extrusion Line
ASABIREF 4

Packaging Sheet Equitment
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T-die, Screen Changer, Gear Pump, Roller

BE. BNz, HER. BE

15-16 PET/PLA/CPLA Environmental Sheet Extrusion Line 47-48 Slot Coating Dies
PET/PLA/CPLAIMR #7474 PG IESL
PP/PS Sheet Extrusion Line Film Die Series
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51-9o PP, EVA EVOH, PS and PE Multi-Layer Sheet Co~Exirusion Line 53-54 "late Die Series
PP. EVA. EVOH. PS. PEZEHEFIERAMEr4E REFESL RS
23-24 PVC Transparent Rigid Sheet and PVC Decoration Sheet Extrusion Line 55-56  Multi-layer Co-extrusion Distributor, Screen Changer System
PVCERBE R /PVCED R 4=tk ZEHP DR . BWERS
55_pg P Honeycomb Board Extrusion Line 57-60  Hydraulic Screen Changer System
PPEESEIRE % RIS R ST
27-28 PP/PE Plastic Hollow Cross Section Plate Extrusion Line 61-62  Plastic Melt Measuring Gear Pump
PP/PER=EFIREF 4 WBIRITER
29-30 PC/PMMA/GPPS/ABS Plastic Sheet & Plate Extrusion Line 63-64  Super Mirror Roller, Embossing Roller
PC/PMMA/GPPS/ABSEER R iRIFE 4% BRIRERE. BELSURE
65-66  Electromagnetic Heating Roller, Micro-Structure Roller for Optical Film & Sheet
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JWZ-EBM Full Electric Blow Molding Machine

JWZ-EBMZF 2B 5= p A

Fully Electric Blow molding machine

@ Suitable for food, medical treatment, medicine and sanitary packing

® Adopt fully servo driving motor, saving power about 30%

®No oil leakage pollution, low noise

®\ore stable, higher precision, more accurate positioning, faster running speed and higher efficiency
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Technical parameters FEHASE

Model ZR

Max product volume AR
Dry cycle HBEZETR
Die head structure BIESE)
Main screw diameter FIZFFER
Max plasticizing capacity (PE) & AEBIEESD
Driving motor KRB TN
Clamping force BHES]
Space between platen =R
Platen size W*H BRRT
Max.mould size RAEERT
Platen moving stroke B TiE

Unit

Pc/h

mm
ka/h
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm

mm

EBMO05D

)
7002

Continuous type JE£ET

75
90
30
120
2100

400*380
400*380

520

EBM12D
12
600*2

90
160
45
240
2120
500*400
500*400
650

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

E: DLEFRFISERH S E, aiRERFRERESES .

EBM20D
20
600*2

90
160
45
300
2%120
750*400
750*400
850
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Cosmetics packaging container
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JWZ-BMO05D/12D/20D Double Station Blow Molding Machine

JWZ-BMO5D/12D/20DM Tip==pk B

Performance and advantages

@ Suitable for producing 1-5L different size of gear oil bottle, lubrication oil bottle, cooling water tank etc.

@ Optional multi-layer co—extrusion.

@ Optional view strip line system.

® According to the product size,select different cavity of die head.

® According to the different material,optional JW-DB single station hydraulic screen—exchanger system.
® According to customer's requirement,optional auto—deflashing on line,scrap conveying on line,finished
product conveying on line.

tEREFIL =
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Technical parameters EEHASHE

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure
Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)

Driving motor

Oil pump motor power
Clamping force

Space between platen
Platen size W*H
Max.mould size

Platen moving stroke
Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H

Machine weight

Total power

(®

Shell

| ULTRA

BRAEREN
W.mlll'!u—m

FIEMTER
RAZE(LEE
LRI
THREREEHIHR
RS
BiRFFIE
B
RARERYT
BIRITIE
HELDnEATNER
MERINEZRT
NBEE

EHDINZR

Unit
L
Pc/h

mm
kag/h
Kw
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

Shell <

HELDG
ULTRA
!ﬂ_ﬂﬂ.l’l

Tty

BMO5D
)
700*2

Continuous type JE£ET

75

90

30

1

70
150-510
400*400
410*400
450/520

78

3.773.4%2.7

8.5
60

BM12D
12
600*2

90
160
45
15
120
240-640
450*500
500*520
600/650
10
4.2*3.2*3.0
12
90

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
. EFIRsits®, aiRIEERERESES.

BM20D
20
600*2

90
160
45
15
160
280-680
500520
560*520
650
12.5
4.3%3.2*3.1
14
93
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JWZ-02D/05D/12D/20D Double Station Blow Molding Machine
JWZ-BMO02D/05D/12D/20D T = pk B

Performance and advantages

@ Optional pearly lustre layer co—extrusion system.

@ According to the product size.select different cavity of die head.

@ According to the different material,optional JW-DB single station hydraulic screen—-exchanger system.

® According to customer's requirement.optional auto—deflashing on line,scrap conveying on line,finished
product conveying on line and others.

tEREFIL =

O LGB R HAR S

O IZIRFImAE A/, IEE SR RS

O IZRBFEUER, Akl JW-DBIRIE TAIRERME S

O RIREAER, MAAELE GO, FL k. EAlmBES

Technical parameters EEFHASE

Model BIR Unit  BMO02D BMO5D BM12D BM20D
Max product volume HlmmEASIR L 2 5 12 20
Dry cycle =@k Pc/h  900*2 700%2 600*2 600*2
Die head structure L4519 Continuous type ZE£E

Main screw diameter FEFER mm 65 75 90 90
Max plasticizing capacity (PE) &AZE{EES] ka/h 70 20 160 160
Driving motor SREBHIIER  Kw 22 30 45 45
Oil pump motor power HERAEINE  Kw 7.5 1 15 15
Clamping force RS KN 40 70 120 160
Space between platen 1R FTIE mm  138-368 150-510 240-640 280-680
Platen size W*H BiR R mm  286*330 400*400 450*500 500*520
Max.mould size BAEERY mm  300*350 410*400 500*520 5607520
Platen moving stroke g7z mm 420 450/520 600/650 650
Heating power of die head HLELIDAINER  Kw 6 75 10 12.5
Machine dimension L*W*H  #lg8MERY m  3.0%1.9*2.4 3.7*34*2.7 4.2*3.2*3.0 4.3*3.2*3.1
Machine weight VgsBE= T 5 8.5 12 14
Total power e IRSE Kw 45 60 90 93

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i DLEFRPIRRHMUSE, AIiRIEEFERESE .
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Chemical packaging container
W TEERE

www.jwell.cn
WREEEER

/

JWZ-BM30/50/100 Blow Molding Machine

JWZ-BM30/50/100 =Rk A

Performance and advantages

@ Suitable for producing 15-100L different size jerrycan,open—top barrels and others chemical packaging products.
® Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.

@ Optional view strip line system.

@ Optional hydraulic servo control system.

tEREFIIL =

O EHTEF15-100L SRS, | OFSH T EENE
OXAETENLRS, fEHzlEk

O ILFCRIVEFHESR

O ILFCREEIRIEH RS

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor

Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power

Clamping force

Space between platen
Platen size W*H

Max.mould size

I

_ A
i

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H

Machine weight

Total power

FEEMER
RAZBLRES
KEELINER
RIS S
THREREEAINER
RS
ELeayiis
B
RARERYT
PSLNHATIR
HBEINEZRT
NBEE

EHNDINZ

Technical parameters EEHASE

Unit
L
Pc/h

mm
kg/h
Kw

Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

BM30
30
600

80
120
37
5.2
15
280
400-900
740*740
550%650
20
4.3%2.2*3.5
12
95

BM50
50
450

Accumulating type fiki=t

90
180
45
6.2
18.5
400
450-1200
880*880
700*850
28
5.6%2.4*3.8
13.5
110

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
E: UMY IESE, aIiRIEEFERESET.

BM100
100
360

100
190
55
12.8
22
600
500-1300
10201000
800*1200
30
5.5*2.5%4.0
16
135
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Chemical packaging container
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JWZ-BM160/230 Blow Molding Machine
JWZ-BM160/2307== % B4

Performance and advantages

@ Suitable for producing 100-220L open-top drums, dou ble"L"ring drums.
@ Adopt high output extrusion system, accumulating die head.
@ Optional hydraulic servo control system.

tEREFIML =

O SHTFAEF100-220L OfF. X L™ e
OB ERHRS, =Rk
O ILFCRERIRIZH RS

Technical parameters TEFHASE

Model BIR Unit BM160 BM230
Max product volume Bl ImERASIR L 160 230
Dry cycle HIESESESIN Pc/h 300 280
Die head structure HIESEA Accumulating type figfl=t
Main screw diameter FEFER mm 100 120
Max plasticizing capacity (PE) RAZEEES ka/h 240 350
Driving motor KRIEBA IHER Kw 90 132
Accumulating volume BRI RS L 18 24
% Oil pump motor power HREBIIINER Kw 22 22
Clamping force EUEDN KN 800 900
i . Space between platen 1=iRFFIE mm 500-1400 800-1800
< Platen size W*H BIRR mm 11201200 13201600
IE Max.mould size RAEERT mm 900*1450 1200*1800
Heating power of die head SIS Kw 30 36
Machine dimension L*W*H MEsIMNERT m 7*3.5%4 8.2*3.5*5.5
, Machine weight MeEoES T 20 36
Total power TNRINE Kw 172 230

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
E: UEFPIREHRSE, tIiRIEERERESET .
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JWZ-BM500/1000 Blow Molding Machine
JWZ-BM500/1000A== B B4,

Performance and advantages

@ Suitable for producing 500-1000L big size Chemical revolving barrel.

® Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating type die head,hydraulic servo control system.

tEREFIL =

@ EHTAEF500-1000L R EUL Tk RE
ORASFEBFHARS, L, REGREHERS

Model

Max product volume

Dry cycle

Die head structure

Main screw diameter

Max plasticizing capacity (PE)
Driving motor
Accumulating volume

Oil pump motor power
Clamping force

Space between platen
Platen size W*H
Max.mould size

Heating power of die head
Machine dimension L*W*H
Machine weight

Total power

FEHER
RAZBILRE
SEEHINER
fERHIS S
THEREBAIh=R
RS
&ixRItiE
BRI
BRARERYT
PSS
HERINEZRT
NBEE

EVRINZE

Jiaiy
|

Unit

Pc/h

mm
kg/h
Kw
L
Kw
KN
mm
mm
mm
Kw
m
T
Kw

BM500
500
250

Accumulating type figfl =t
100*2
400
90*2
40
40
1300
950-2000
14001800
1200*1920
50
10478.2*6.5
45
325

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
E: UMY MIESE, AIRIEEFERESET.

BM1000
1000
155

120*2
700
132%2
60
55
1800
1000-2700
1900%2300
1750*2200
65
14*12*8.5
70
460

1112
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JWZ-BM500F/1000F Blow Molding Machine

JWZ-BM500F/1000Fsh==pk B

Performance and advantages

@ Suitable for producing different kinds of pallet.

® Optional bottom sealing,product eject,core—pulling movement elements.
® Adopt high output extrusion system,accumulating die head.

@ Hydraulic Servo control system.

tEREFIL =

O EHT A SIS BT R
OILFEC M. HlmINE . MSEETH
O XA ERLRS, ErtEk

O T EERIEHIRS

Technical parameters EEHARSE

Model BIR Unit BM500F BM1000F
Max product volume IR ASIR L 500 1000
Dry cycle HIESES RSN Pc/h 250 155
Die head structure HIESEA Accumulating type fig#l=t
Main screw diameter FEHER mm 120135 120%2
Max plasticizing capacity (PE)  &AZE{EES ka/h 400 700
Driving motor KREBLINER Kw 1321160 132*%2
: ; Accumulating volume fEREIA 2 L 45/60 75/90
- 3I:H" 3 Oil pump motor power HREBILINER Kw 40 55
[,‘ | ‘ Clamping force e KN 1300 1800
' - Space between platen L bRzl mm 950-2000 1000-2700
Platen size W*H ERR T mm 1400*1800 1900*2300
Max.mould size RARERYT mm 1200*1920 1750%2200
Heating power of die head I SIIEANES Kw 50 65
Machine dimension L*W*H WESIMNER m 10.5*8.2*6.5 14*12*8.5
Machine weight VSR EE T 45 70
Total power THRINE Kw 325 460

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

i ULERRPIERMIEE, eIiRIEERERESET .
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Develops the parallel twin screw extrusion line for PET/PLA sheet,
this line equipped with degassing system,

and no need drying and crystallizing unit.

The extrusion line has the properties of low energy comsuption,
simple production process and easy maintenance.

SRR TRAFSEPET/PLAR AL EEREERE. T2B%R, REEREFTSE
HEISERETASERARRIELD T PET/PLARASHIRL R
XIMEUBEEAUREIRS TR EIHEA T et mik

ZEDIREEE R SIEAGESIFTE . B e8Fa9sI, FrEFRI R BT IREBERI RS .

www.jwell.cn
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Technical parameters FEHASE

Model Extruder model Products thickness(mm) Main motor power(kw) Max extrusion Capacity(kg/h)
MnEY FEANAUE FmEE EEEMINZ= BRAFEFE
Multi layer #£52  JWE75/40+JWE5S2/40-1000 0.15-1.5 132/55 500-600
Single layer 2% JWE75/40-1000 0.15-1.5 160 450-550
Highly—efficient &3 JWE95/44+JWEB5/44-1500 0.15-1.5 250/75 1000-1200

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i LLEFRZISRHUESE , oIiRiERRERESET .
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PP/PS Sheet Extrusion Line

PP/PSE 47 4

Developed by Jwell company, this line is for producing multi-layer environmental-friendly sheet, which is widely used
for vacuum forming, green food container and package, different kinds of food packaging container, such as:
salver,bowl, canteen, fruit dish, etc. Adopting maxim talc percentage in the sheet production, either customer will be
able to reduce the cost of the sheet or increase the sheet degration character as well as gaining good physical prop-
erties and further processing abilities.

EIFRNPP/IPSR#EFE, RTEFZREGIRAY, RAMEERTREMESERRERIER, W: &,
BE. IRE. R, KREF. ZREIEIIFRIBEHILS, BREERRESZ, Ri‘zemHMEI’J_JB%&r&#{NEHME’J?*
BRI L N T I4RE

Technical parameters TEHASH

Model #1582 JWS150/120/90-1800 JWS150/60-1200 JWS130/60-1000 JWS120-1000 JWS100-800
Width A#15E 1500mm 1000mm 900mm 800mm 600mm
Thickness AMEE 0.3-2mm 0.3-2mm 0.3-2mm 0.2-2mm 0.1-0.8mm
Capacity £r/=8¢/J 1000-1200kg/h 700-800kg/h 550-600kg/h 400-500kg/h  300-350kg/h

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i ULEFPIEEMUSE, TiRIERRERESES .
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PP+Stone Powder Sheet Extrusion Line

PPRFEHEMN H L4

PP+Stone sheet extrusion line

It developed by Jwell company uses the three extruders for 3 or 4 layers co—extrusion. This line adopts the
Jwell latest designed PP+CaCo3 vented screw and the PLC computer controlling deviceand automatically
thickness detection device so that the machine can maximize the percentage of the CaCo3 in the sheetpro-
duction to reduce the cost of the sheet and the sheet produced can gain the good physical properties and
further processing abilities. It is the most advanced sheet machine in China.

PP+a#3 R4 5E=%%

SHNMARIFRRNPP+EMIMRA A, RB=aFE=FsIELFE, ERSSMITHIPP+a TR
SIUBEDE, PLCEREHABNEMIRETN, MMBEFIBAHLE), EREREMMAEM E, SR
ARG EYIRMERERREERIINT MRS, EEF AT RHEEiARIRIFRTS, —RERNERSHAA AT —,

Technical parameters EEHASE

Model #1582 JW-120/100/45-1500 JW-90/95/110/65
Layer structure 232z A/B/CIA A/B/C/D
Products width HlIgEEE 1000-1320mm 1200-1500mm
Products thickness #IGE~E 0.3-1mm 0.3-1.5mm
Designed capacity Sz A= 700-800Kg/h 1000-1200Kg/h

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i DLEFPIREHESE, aiRiEERERkESE .




quitment

www.jwell.cn

BERIRE

/

PP, EVA, EVOH, PS and PE Multi-Layer Sheet Co—-Extrusion Line

PP. EVA. EVOH. PS. PEZEXSEER#1Er-%

PP, EVA, EVOH, PS and PE multi-layer sheet co—extrusion line
To meet market's high request on products, Shanghai JWELL develops advanced technology of five layer symmetrical
distribution and seven layer asymmetrical distribution, which makes the sheets having better barrier performance.

PP. EVA. EVOH. PS. PEZSEH#FIERF#Er%
BT HI RERHEZINER, DGR T RHNARNIRMCEIRIMOERA, EZREEF AT mIRE T
ELFAIEMRBIERE .

PP/EVA/EVOH/EVA/PP five or seven multi-layer co—extrusion high barrier fresh keeping sheet
has the excellent anti-oxygen and anti—-humidity features. It is one of the best barrier packing materials.Mainly used
for Jelly packing, meat packing, snack food packing, medicine and cosmetic packing and so on.

PP/EVA/IEVOH/EVA/IPPEEZ tEHFESSIERERERER 1
EEARFRESH. BEE, BSAEREERIFIN—FENEEMN . TBENATRAER, SERRm. REXREFR

mid, Am. WimSE.

Technical parameters EEHASH

Model #1582 JW100/45/45-1000 JW120/45/30/65-1200 JW150/45/45-1500
Suitable material ZFE#} PP, PE. PET. PS

Width A#15E 800mm 1000mm 1200mm
Thickness F#MEE 0.5-2mm 0.5-2mm 0.5-2mm
Capacity £r78gh 300kg/h 400kg/n 650kg/h
Designed line speed &1+4EE 15m/min 20m/min 30m/min
Calendar diameter BB ER @400mm @500mm @600mm

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
£ LLEPRPIRRHR S E, tIiRIEEREREFES .

PP/PE/PET

Glue
Barrier
Glue

Recycle PP/PE/PET

Color PP/PE/PET

PP/PE/PET

PP/PE/PET

Glue
Barrier
Glue

Recycle PP/PE/PET

. PP/PE/PET

PP/PE/PET
Glue

Barrier
Glue

Recycle PP/PE/PET

PP/PE/PET
Glue
Barrier
Glue

PP/PE/PET
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PVC Transparent Rigid Sheet and PVC Decoration Sheet Extrusion Line

PVCERRIER/PVCa=in A £74%

PVC transparent rigid sheet extrusion line

PVC transparent sheet have many advantages of fire-resistance, high quality, low cost, high transparent, good
surface, no spot,less water wave, high strike resistance, easy to mould and etc. It is applied to different kinds
of packing ,vacuuming and case, such as tools, toys, electics, food, medicine and clothes.

PVCHHHiERBE R &2
PVCHIEEBAMEBIAMENR . RN, BRES. ZWOFF. R0, KGN, WHEEEASTR
RS, CINATEATA. RE. U7, 8R. BN, BRSOLORE. 8. 855,

PVC decoration plate line:
Product application: For decoration in hotel,restaurant,office, inner wall of villa, kitchen,toilet and it can be used
or outside wall decoration,celling,table cloth,flooring and etc.

PVCEinRE™%
PVCEMPEBATERS. B8, NAE. EEITHSHIRIMEEN.

Technical parameters EEHASE

Model Extruder model Products width(mm) Products thickness(mm) Main motor power(kw) Designed extrusion output(kg/h)
e FEANAAE HmEEE HmEE EEBMINZER RIHFEeE
SJ780/156-1500 SJ780/156 1220 0.2-3.0 75 350
SJ792/188-2200 SJ792/188 2000 1.0-3.0 110 550

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i LLEFRPIERMUtS S, oIiRiEERERESET .




Main application F=mIEERiE

Used for car trunk cover board, trunk clapboard, trunk carpet substrate, side wall decortation board, ceiling etc.

interior place.
Used for manufacturing different kinds of high strength packing box.

1 NATRBERTERERR. TMERIR. TREBEER. MEEIHR. TBEAImER;
2 NATHES I SRE A,

PP honeycomb board through extrusion method made three layers sandwich board of one time forming, two
sides is thin surface, middle is honeycomb structure; According to honeycomb structure can divide into single
layer, double layer board.

PP honeycomb board also can one time forming, coat fabric at two sides, leather, with light weight and high
strength, non—-toxic, environment, shake absorption and cold-resistant, soundproof& heat preservation, mois—
tureproof& heat insulation etc. advantage.

PPEEREI FHIEIREN=ER0RY, REABENEEZ, TEANEDIRED,; RIEESHEERILID NS
B WER
PPEEIRBAI RN ESNEIL . B, BERESN. TEMRBEME. RERE. HPRAFNS.

www.jwell.cn
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Technical parameters EEHASE

Model Suitable material Products width(mm) Products thickness(mm)
e SRR HmEEE HmEE
JWS75/75/75 PP 1200-1600 2-12
JWS100/100/100 PP 1200-2000 2-20

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
it LEFRPIREMEESE, aiRiEERERkESET .

Capacity(kg/h)
R =
350-450
600-700
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PP Hollow Plate Application

®The PP hollow cross section plate is light and high strength, moistureproof good environmental
protection and refabrication perfor mance.

® Can be processed into the reusable container, packing case, clapboard, backing plate and culet.

PP TR
OPPHIEFIRABBMERR, BES, .

O RIFAIMMRIMEREFI XINT14RE, AIINTAkEERE, BEES.

Technical parameters FEHASE

Model Products width(mm) Products thickness(mm) Designed capacity(kg/h)

B HmBEE HmEE EAFHE
JWS120 1200-2100 2-8 350

JWS150 1200-2600 2-8 500
JWS100+JWS65 915 12-16 400
JWS150+JWS90 2000 12-16 600

4@ Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
E: LLEFRFISERN S E, AiRiERRERESES .




Applicable scope of PC endurance board, PC corrugated sheet

Garden, recreation place, decoration and the corridor pavilion; Internal and external ornaments in the commercial
building, curtain wall of the modern urban building; transparent container of aviation, the windscreen before the
motorcycle, the plane, the train, the steamer, the submarine, army and police’ s shield, the telephone booth,
advertising signpost, the advertisement of the lamp houses, the expressway and overhead way of the city partition
protective screen.

PCiItR « KRR
EREE: B, RS R RINSIARIRS; AUERININEIGR, IUREHEEIRES; NEERERE.
EEFEZERINS . WL K. BORR. RE. SRR, BRRREELER; BIET. SR, HE SRAELNHE;

SERABNMHTSREREFE .

ABS. HIPS/GPPS Refrigerator board ikf&atk

It has wide application in production of refrigerator door and inner gallbladder, drawers, water dispensers, etc.
FERFKFEMMEIE. WIB. HE. BKE. TUKNZE.

ABS/PMMA Sanitaryware plate E&;ZEiR

It is widely applied in the field of bath products, such as the bathtub, the shower cabinet, the vapor room, washing
bowl, etc.

BFEAFR: Bl WaE. 255, TiE.,

ABS/PC Baggage plate E&8fE8R

It is mainly applied in field of draw—-bar boxes, luggage cases, recreation bags, etc.
FTERFTEMRATE. 172/, ARBESEEE.

ABS. ABS + PC Car plate &&#i5%FR

It is mainly used in to produce tops of cars and buses, instrument boards, backrest, car doors, window frames,
shells of the motorcycles, golf vehicles, etc.

FEMR: AEEIN. UFER; BEER. FR. BiE; BRE. PHE. FF. 5REEESI=.

www.jwell.cn
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Technical parameters EEHASE

Model #5 JWS130/38-2200 JWS120/38-1400
Material i&FRER} PC, PMMA, GPPS, ABS PC, PMMA, GPPS, ABS
Products Width #l@zEE 2200mm 1400mm
Products Thickness #l@REE 1.5-10mm 1.5-10mm
Extruder Specification %A @130/38; @45/30 @120/38
Capacity (Max.) ssAKHr= 550Kg/h 450Kg/h

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
it LEFPIREMEESE, aiRiEERERkESET .
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TPU Transparent Film. Hot Melt Film Extrusion Line

TPUZHHEIR .. MUSRIEEF %%

L

Excellent feature of high tension, high tensile force, good toughness,
ageing resistance, environmentally non-toxic, antimycotic & antibacteria
wear and corrosion resistance, biological compatibility.

Itis used widely in the field of shoe, clothes, air-filled toy,

BEEBRNSKD. S0, EHMMECRNFE

BEAEMERLES. BHEBNE. MERR. EMEESSNRET
TOZMBTEM. K. BRIE. ISEBER. . K. REE
BrJUAR AT R8s, Bttt

Technical parameters EEHASH

Model Products width(mm) Products thickness(mm) Capacity(kg/h)
2L R HlmEE RITH =
JWS120/36 1000-3000 0.02-2.0 200-300
JWS130/36 1000-3000 0.02-2.0 300-400

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i ULEFPIEEMUSE, TiRIERRERESES .
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TPU High—-low Temperature. High—elastic Film Co—extrusion Line

TPURREEIE. SHEE 2%

Features: TPU raw materials with different temperature and hardness ranges are extruded by two or three extrud-
ers at one time. Compared with the traditional composite process, it is more economical, more environmentally
friendly and more efficient to recombine high—temperature and low-temperature thin films offline.

Products are widely used in water—proof strips, shoes, clothing, bags, stationery, sports goods and so on.

EFEER: BI2asEaFENIAFNLEN, BrREEEEMEETENTPURE, —RXIEEEHFHME., 1BESR
5812, Keir. MEERTEABES, BEELN. EMR. B3l
Flan ZNABTLIKE. B4, k. B8, XA, FEAREFS.

- i i
X 3 r
=5 i

Technical parameters FEHASE
Model Products width(mm) Products thickness(mm) Capacity(kg/h)
kil HREEE FmEE RIHFEEE
JWS90+JWS100 1000-2000 0.02-0.5 200-250
JWS90+JWS90+JWS90 1000-2000 0.02-0.5 200-300

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
E: DLEFRFIREHUSE, aliREEERESE .
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Stretch Film Extrusion Line

RN 5

Stretch film production line is mainly used for PE lithium electric film;

The eqguipment is composed by extruder, die head, sheet cast, lognitudinal stretch, transverse stretching, PP,PE breathable fim; PP, PE, PET, PS thermo-shrinkage packing industrial

automatic winder and controlling system. Relying on our advanced designing and processing ability, our T ENETAFPEEEBEE; PP. PERMIESE:
equipment’ s features are: PP. PE. PET. PSAUAEEE(TIVES S 8T,

® Special designed lognitudinal strech roller

@® Driving and controlling system are from world famous brand

® Controlling system is from precision PLC program

@ High stretch acuracy, high speed, and steady working status

We are able to design equipment as per customer’ s request with high acuracy stretch equipment:
1-10 streching ratio, width range will be 500-3000mm, thickness range will be 0.05-0.3mm.

IRERIEZMEL: Y. RER. . Yo, wmohfh. BalsEtRaan . REkamaErzZmigit
FMINTHIERES, AHARREFLEBLUT SR

® ISRRITROMNAARR

® N NENR IR RGERAEPRANE mhE

® =H R SERAIEEPLCIE R

® f(HEES. EER. BEMIERIETRE

BETREZFAER, EfRITSXSHEEFERIA:
1-10fEhRER, FREETEES00-3000mm, EESEE0.05-0.3mm.
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EVA/POE/PVB/SGP Film Extrusion Line

EVA/POE/PVB/SGPRBEE %

EVA/POE film is used in solar photovoltaic power station, building glass curtain wall, automobile glass, functional
shed film, packaging film, hot melt adhesive and other industries.

PVB/SGP fim: is widely used in building sandwich glass, car sandwich glass, bulletproof glass, soundproof glass
etc. With good safety function and prevent glass from breaking due to the effect of external force and shards
spatter injury; With sound insulation, anti — ultraviolet function, can be made of color or high transparent film.

EVA/POE fE: BT APRRECRRELL . BNYIIIERIE. REIIE. TIRetiliE. AE. PBERESTTIL.
PVB/SGPIRIR: [ZNATENKELRE, NEXERE, HERE, RERES. BARFNRZ2ME, MHIREHET
HMDIER TR RS A, BERSME, RN, LU esSBRER.

Technical parameters EEFHASE

Model Suitable material Products width(mm) Products thickness(mm) Designed line speed(m/min)  Capacity(kg/h)

A ERER HlmEEE HmEE IRITERE RIHFHFE
JWS120/150120-2400 EVA/POE 2000-2400 0.38-1.0 15 700-750
JWS180-2400 EVA/POE 2000-2400 0.38-1.0 12 600-700
JWS150 PVB/SGP 2000-2600 0.38-1.52 10 400-500
JWE95-JWEGBS PVB/SGP 2400-3000 0.38-1.52 10 600-700
JWE135-JWE95 PVB/SGP 3000-3600 0.38-1.52 20 1000-1200

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i LUEFRFISRMU S E , oIiRiEEREREFED .
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LFT/CFP/FRP/CFRT continuous fiber reinforced composite production line

LFT/CFP/FRP/CFRT&%ZA 4R iaE St /-2

Continuous fiber reinforced composite material is made of reinforced fiber material: glass fiber(GF), carbon
fiber(CF), aramid fiber(AF), ultra high molecular polyethylene fioer(UHMW-PE), basalt fiber(BF) by using special
process technology to makes high strength continuous fiber and thermal plastic&thermosetting resin soak with
each other. Then extrusion and drawing process are used to form the high strength, high toughness and recycla-
ble thermalplastic resin composite material .commonly used plastic are PET, ABS, PP, PC, PA, PPS, POM and
other environmentally friendly thermoplastic materials.

Product application: Military, spaceflight, ships, automotive light weight, electronics, wind and electricity,
construction, medical, sports and leisure and other fields.

EEARIE RS SR 2RISR HEM R WIBAHE(GF). IRAH(CF). BLAH(AF). BEOFERIIGTH
(UHMW-PE). KREF4E(BF)F, BEFE LZRAGSERERNELFESHNENE, AEENIEEREERR, &
WHFE. EEETZEAIERE. S, JoaEEREBteatis, SRIONIEREREPET. ABS. PP. PC.
PA. PPS. POMEIMRELAIBIITRY

FmiA: EL. iR, il REREMN. BF. XB. 2R, BT, A5RES0E.

Technical parameters TEHASH

Model Products width(mm) Products thickness(mm) Max.speed(m/min)
ki<l R FlmEE BRAERE
JWS-1800 1200-1600 0.1-0.8 12
JWS-3000 2000-2500 0.1-0.8 12

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i LUEFRPISRHUESE , OIiRIEERERESET .
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PE Stone Paper Sheet Line

PERLBREF~2

Stone paper production equipments adopt

casting&calendaring process

compounding, mixing, extrusion to produce the special master batch, then through extruder, calendaring,
stretching, cooling, surface treatment, coating, cutting and winding to produce origin paper. lts features for
high efficiency, good quality, low cost production, smooth surface paper, especially used to print high grade
album and book cover etc.

AAREFRERAEGHR/ELEEZEFTS
BORl. SR, BHEFHEREN, BETKE. FE. . 39, FELR. 35, HYREIARE. £K
=E. FRABE. EEAARIE. MKEENE, BEATIRSHERR BENES.

Stone paper features Technical parameters EEFHARSH
Stone paper production process is easy, high output, lower power consumption; not use plant fiber. not cut
trees, save lots of wood, protect natural environment; Don’'t need to add strong acid, strong alkali, bleaching Model Products width(mm)  Products thickness(mm) Max.extrusion capacity(kg/h) Stretch ratio

agent etc. Chemical material, don’t drainage waste water. waste residue and toxic and harmful air, that’ s

. . . _ HEY R HlemEE RARHTE RI{ERfE=R
green environmental product. Product with good mechanical performance. waterproof. moistureproof.
moth-proofing, folding, tear resistant, oil resistant, non-toxic, tasteless, no pollution, stable geometry size, JWS150+JWSS0 1700 0.05-0.5 700-800 0-10
high printing resolution, good effect, can be natural degradation after with abandon for powder characteristics JWE75/44+JWES2/44 1700 0.05-0.5 400-500 0-10
of retgrn fo nature, is widely used .inlgiﬁ packaging, pharmaceutical packaging, office supplies, decorative Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
materials, and other areas of the printing products. E: LLERRISRR (it SE, TiREZFERBSEH .
AL it

ARMEFTZEE, St e, TREEYSHE. TRENAKR, THEaXEAY, RIFERES, 1FER
INSRER . SEM. ERFIFUERE, FHIEK. RENESEESNR, BTREINMAm. mBEAIERET.
Bo7k. BoER. BoME. M. MR, MPE. &, XK. L5k, JORIEE. BRIEMES. 3RF, BFEUE
RIEEIMARRIRBATE R, T ZVATRER. EREE. DaBm. XIPEMSENRIG @ .
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TPO+PP Foam Composite Sheet Production Line

TPO+PP&REES RTEF %%

It is successfully developed by Jwell Machinery,adopts special structure of TPO screw,plasticizing even-—
ly,unique composite processing method,composite products have high bonding strength, No tensile deforma-
tion ,formaldehyde-free, it is Jwell's company according to car interior materials’s field recommends another
domestic advanced composite sheet production line, this composite material has flexible operation,high
efficiency of compositing, with the advantage to complete the treatment of the TPO surface layer’s lines once
time, with the basic material to hot pressing and compositing together once time,it is total different from past
composite method,this product is widely applied in high class inner decoration. ceiling . pipe of the car, and so
on.

SHUMAH A TPO+PPRIEBEMESEF %, RANKEHNTPORT, BUY, F8EHNESTZE, £
BRI RMERES, THHTT, THRE, EESASHNRERIMIRgH LN — 1 ERMTINESE &,
WEEMREERIERE, S68ESs, WTPORELE—MMIBETREMRS, SEM—AERESENTIR, =&
HETUENESS, flmi ZNATSEAFENRImE, T, sRES.

Technical parameters EEFHASE

Model H1.5Y JW100/33 JW120/33
Products thickness E&8EE 0.5mm 0.5mm
Products width HlfmzE 1000mm 1500mm
Max output capacity sxAFFHE 120KG/h 220KG/h
Main motor power ZEHIIZR 55KW 132KW

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only, the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.
i ULEFPIRRHR S E, tIiRIEEREREFES .
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ASA Film Extrusion Line

ASABIRE 2%

The ASA film is made of PVC, polyethylene, polypropylene, polystyrene and other resins, used for packaging
and for laminating. Plastic packaging and plastic packaging products are becoming more and more popular in the
market, especially the composite plastic soft packaging and surface coating of building materials.

Advantage: Because of its outstanding anti-aging property, ASA fim is widely used in roof tile field. In the
process of roofing tile, it can achieve on-line thermal composite, with uniform thickness, no color difference and
high bond strength. It overcomes the color difference of traditional coextrusion ASA composite, and also deals
with the cost of raw materials.

The thickness of the ASA surface is 0.05-0.2mm, width 1500mm, uniform thickness and stable dimension.

ASABIRZRRAIE. BI%. BRK. BRIGLUREMNIEHMITEIR, BT K UNBEERER. BREER
R M LA SRR, SRR EGBMNREENEMERERBEE ZNA,

e ASAEEREHEERRENNENIMEE, ERERWURNA 2, EEERININERN, JUSHELZRES, & ' L |
BEERS, TRE, HERES, RRTERINUFASARSFHENCEDR, BHLTRMAAE, ‘ <

ASAZRHEANITEEEE: 0.05-0.2mm, FEE1500mm, BEEHS, RIEE

Technical parameters EEFHASE

Model #1582 JWS90-1500
Material 1& 5kt ASA material
Products width #IREE 1400mm
Products thickness #IGREE 0.05-0.15mm
Extruder specification % HHLAIE JWS90/30
Capacity (Max.) &Kt E 150 ~180KG/H

Note: Informations listed above are for reference only,

the production line can be designed by customer’s requirements.

E: ULFRIIERIMISE, TiREERERESES. j
-
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Slot Coating Dies

IRAER T

Performance and advantages

@ The pre-metered system of fluid reduce the waste and make sure the uniform thickness on the direction of
the width,reduce the volatilization and make the operate environment more clean.

® The pre—-metered system of fluid reduce the waste and make sure the uniform thickness coating on the
base materials and allowed the pump synchronous with the production speed.

® The precise slot coating die producing decided the uniform of the coating thickness.

@ Allow the quick setup.

® Shorten the time between the beginning of the coating and manufacture the satisfactory products. So it
improve the production rate and reduce the waste.

@ Reduce the variable factor improve the stability when producing and repeatability.

@ Suitable for wide range different kind of coating fluid,base materials,coating width and coating thickness.

tEREFNL =

O HATTRSERIERELS TIRE, MIRTIEREL O L—HRIFRHEE, RO TER, RRENREINSSE;
O T ERD TIRE, RILTEEN EATRSRHEE, FEATRSEFELRERS;
O SEANRLFNERE T HifmEEA—E4E .

©® P RIRIRTE .

O E5E T NFFIR A RIS iR R R BROATE, RIRS T EF RO TIRE
O/ TIRMIIATRRER, R TETEREE.

O EHTEHE FRISMRTR. EM. iRHEE.

Applications $k&4giR7n15E kLM FE I

Slot coating die can produce very thin and transparent optical coating layer. Meanwhile it can make the coating
weight keep the very accurate tolerance range, it is different with the system which the coating fluid wiped on the
base materials, our slot coating die is the die which die lip slot is relatively bigger( it can reach 0.0762mm). The
coating fluid layer sucted from this die lip can be as thin as 1 um.

The slot coating die can control the coating weight tolerance in 5% in the whole width when the coating layer is
only 0.002mm or 2um. The slot die lip we manufacture is fixed so that it can control the coating layer thickness
and width by using the replaceable shims. The coating layer thickness can be from less than 1um to 254 pm.
This kind of slot die can make different kinds of adhesive (include the special transparent adhesive) battery,
ceramic capacitor, decorate surface, Electronic display medium filtering film, floor board, fuel battery, Magnetic
mud,medical product, photoresist, pressure sensitive tape,solar battery,superconductor ,tear tape and fim which
used in the window.

PREERTIRSLAIUE - HAFEBRORELUNEBIYCFRE, BN EREERSEIFSERAEEER, SHRHRIE
HEEM LRRHEFERRE, FIRRAERDRLBETREERARIEIR(AIAZI0.0762mm)AYRMmIEL, HIRELERE
MR EASRAAERREET u MANRE .. RERMELEREEERBF0.002mmeiER2 n mIIER T, BENRE
FRFESEHES D EANAEZWTEN . BEFRERMEMREZEER, FELLRT LR R #Ri9ER A kel
THENEENREE . RMENTET umE254 u mMASREEE, &A1 TSR RRRRE (BB RS
KRB, PBEBEE. KIFRE. BFRRNR. TR, ik, MBI, #ERR. BT m. SR, E8
. ABHRERIh. BSR. HiEIEREES

I
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Film Die Series

HIRESL RS

The die head adopts an extension V shape water—drop type flow channel,with the shunt technology and special trian—
gle stabilize structure. To composite layer and improve the precision of the extrusion process to eliminate 'M' shape
and 'W' shape flow patterns effectively. The upper die lip using push-off type manual fine-tuning + automatic
fine—tuning one—piece die lip, manual adjustment range is =1mm, automatic adjustment range *300um; About the
automatic die lip adjustment control parts ,we use currently very advanced fully closed loop control system and the
automatic gauging system makes the product thickness in+2% precisely, on-line thickness gauge is automatic
continuous detecting scanning frequently, can shows the very real-time accurate thickness tolerance of the products.
Through computer program processing the data, feedback to special die lip adjusting bolt thermal expansion, and to
realize the opening of the die lip thickness for automatic fine-tuning, fast and effective control product thickness
precisely. And we have good die head scalability, according to customers’ needs , matching with different "inside
blocking type width adjusting device" or "the outer blocking type width adjusting device", be better satisfied custom-
er’ s needs to more efficient production.

The die head suits for production under 5000mm,thickness between 0.06 -0.18 mm CPP, PE, EVA, PVC, PET, PVB,
PA, single-layer or multilayer films.

Auto-casting Film Die series
BahiiiEEE L

AR SR ABINMK VKBRS, = A0 R AR U S FRARIR SN B RRES S E G ENE S B ELUSR D 5 HII 2 FAY

‘M TERD W TERERFE . DRERBIEHAFINMEBaME—FIURE, FhETEE £ 1mm, BahETERE + 300
um; BapEEETIEEERSIHIIRABIZRERIFESHNEANTHERNENNERS, F5 mAIEERBEERE + 2%
A, EENEESIERNEMBEEDRNEHE, ERIFEIIERNERHRIEERE . LN RIS BN
ERERE, RRAESHRIRERAEIKET e, SSIEENFOESHITENMAE, REGEHTEI@EE . FFE]
BB RFRIY B, ITLUREEFIERAETIHRELEEN ‘AEXEERETRE" & “MREEATEE" , &
FROBEEF A SHERT AV, STMEDY. EelIEr.

ZRELES5E5000mmLAT, EEAE0.06-0.18mmAICPP. PE. EVA. PVC. PET. PVB. PAZRENZZEE.
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Sheet Die Series

Rt RS

JW-P-K1

Fast opening die series, the upper die lip
with  fine-tuning push-pull type, the
flexible lower die lip can adjusting product
thickness on-line without stop, the Max
adjusting range up to 5 mm, Equip with
45 ° blocking bar, it is suitable for
produce PC, PS, PP, PE, PLA,
single-layer or multi-layer plate .

PEFORIESL, CREENHE, F
M MEER SSIAMEI AL REAR T RE
EAE, BT EERAIAS MM, FASET
RERETESE, BRE~PC. PS. PP,
PE. PLAFZBEFHZERR.

JW-P-A1

With coat-hanger channel, micro-ad-
justable upper die lip, the die is perfect for
single-layer or multi-layer PET(APET,
PET)PC, PS, PP, PLA plate with the
width  <2100mm, and the thickness
between 0.14-2mm.

ERRRERTT, ERIEAME, &R
4£FPET(APET. PETG) PC. PS. PP.
PLAZ, BESZERR, BE<2100mm,
EE0.14-2mm.,

JW-P-AT1

Auto-adjusting die, the upper die lip is
adjusted by the auto—control system
which divided into manual-control unit
and auto control unit; the first can control
the accuracy in 1mm and the latter
300um. Fits for PC, PS, PP, PE, PLA
single-layer or multi-layer sheet or film
with different width.

BshATEL, tEEEEmEH®ET, o
AEHEBNENATFID, FhEHE
EfE1mm. BaABEEE300um. &8
PC. PS. PP. PE. PLAZE®ERE
2. ZERMTERE,

JW-P-D1

With multi-manifold design, the die can
combine the materials inside to ensure
the accuracy of the film. The die adopts
micro—adjustable upper die lip, fixed
lower lip and 45° blocking bar, which is
fit for PC, PS, PP, PE, PLA multi-layer
co-extrusion sheet.

BREGEL, BISRERRES, G
MRSSEENEERE. LRERRE.
TREREMSERISETMERATRE, &
B%ErFPC. PS. PP, PE. PLAZZEH
FR17,
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Plate Die Series

MREAEL RS

JW-B-A1

With special coat—hanger channel design,
the die minimizes ablation of heatsensi-
tive material. With the adjustable upper
die lip, changeable lower die lip and
perpendicular blocking bar, the die meets
the thickness requirements of various
products. The die is fit for PVC foaming
board with the thickness between
2-20mm.

FHRARRIUREBIRIT, RERARE LRI
SEMEER LR PRI . CERTE.
BRETRNEEDRBEATRE, EHET
BEEHRNER. EREFPVCERLE
w7, H@EE2-20mm,

JW-B-CF

Double flow channels design,the upper
and lower die lips are adjustable with the
oil temp control,the skinning effection of
the products surface is better and have
less inner stress,truly realizing surface
skinning and foaming. Thickness of
products: 5-30mm.

REWRERT, FMEEAHTERE
HIRES, et mEEEENERT, W
KA\, BIESEMEBEER LS. fmEE
5-30mm.

JW-B-B1

FRERZRUME R, EEEAE. TMEE
AN EEDAEETES. IESTREEY
B, BEETERADHIRERE. EREr
ABS. PS. PPEESZERM, FIREE
0.8-8mm.

The die adopts a typical coat-hanger
channel, and adjustable upper die lip,
changeable lower lip and perpendicular
blocking bar. With ST-model width-con-
trol system, the width of products can be
changed without interrupting. The die is
designed for ABS, PS, PP single-layer or
multi-layer plate with the thickness
between 0.8-8mm.

PVC;?%*E%«%gU PVC Coating Die Series

JW-F-A1

PVC coating die adopts special channel of coat-hanger
structure, adjustable upper die lip, perpendicular
blocking bar, the thickness of production can be
adjusted. In pairs, special-purpose conveyer belt with
different thickness and size can be produced. This
kind of products are widely used in mining, storage,
transportation and so on; Specification(mm):650, 800,
1000, 1200, 1400, 1600, 1800, 2000.

PVCIRB R R UREIRIT SIRSRRIELE

FREMAREETRBBATRENFRREERNE, B
BSIER, AIEFAREE. FRAMSHERIEET . %
XrEm® T ZREY W, e, zRFEmE;RERE
(mm): 650. 800. 1000. 1200. 1400. 1600. 1800

2000,




Multi-layer co—extrusion feedblocks are suitable for various polymer plastic materials. Bases on the customs’
different requirements, a combination of T-die and co—extrusion feedblock provides the most competitive edge
for film and sheet production.There are differnt modles of configuration for different features of plastic materials,
layers which the feedblock can manage can reach 2 to 60 or even more.

SEeHFolzs EASMERSYH, BESHLHRER, RBREFNORER, WOMESTHHMNEE. F17. ik
M. RIEERNEREAIERER, A, BRI, EHE A HEE, BERERRERTD EHFH
TESRIHPIRF . JLUMENEGEHMMN2RRI0EEEZES .

lllustration of structure of distributor 93 fc 284519 E]

Malerials feeding form - . - . I I . I
B AcC CA B AC

[FERHETI A B B B C

Running model H H \ H
BRI
PS+HIPS PS+HIPS+PS PMMA+HIPS+ABS PEPS+HIPS+PEPS+PS ABS+HIPS+[E£|PS
Ma|eria|s feeding form EVA+PE ABS+HIPS+ABS PC+ABS+UPVC HIPS+[o]}PS+HIPS+PS +HIPS+ABS
PMMA+ABS HIPS+[c[#{PS+HIPS HIPS+[S]}PS+PS
= PMMA+ABS.PMMA
Jl‘?ﬁﬁ 5&15” ABS+HIPS HIPS+P\/C+HIPS

APET+PETG PETG+APET+PETG +ABS+ABS.PMMA+PMMA

www.jwell.cn
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JWELL’s hydraulic screen changer system widespread use in all kinds of plastic products, plastic granulation etc,
the perfect design and careful production let the product's performance is worth trust; A wide selection of structural
form and specifications, always have a suitable for your requirements

JWELLEF RIS R S 2N B S S LB ImETH . BREMEFME, TR ORI L mAItteeES
58, SMAHERIEETRIARES, DB —EEEITRER.

Manual screen changer series:

@ Extruder screw can draw from the screen changer directly, it is
convenient to remove and clean

® Adopts advanced pressure seal technology, through the pres-
sure of polymers to drive seal components, to achieve the best
sealing effect and change screen more quickly

@® modular combinations, suitable for different standard extrusion
machine, and convenient to clean

®| ow cost investment, suitable for small extrusion system.

® The minimum stay time.

® The smalllest installation space,

@ Suitable for different extrusion industry.

Fahir MR RS

O FLVUEITRI TR BRI L, S ERELSIE.

O KASHNENEH A, BIREYEMRIRIE I
BHTH, REREEHNR, BRNELRE,

ORRUWAS, ESTEIREFLY, BBESE,

ORI, EE/INEFHRERER

© SIRAYSEERTIE],

® =/ \Hy%EREE),

O ESRERISF L.

Technical parameters TEHASH

Model Output Filter size Filtration area  withstanding pressure  Heating zone  Heating power
= FFE(Kg/h)  ERIUHE(MM)  EEERMM?) BEEEMpa) mEDX DIRAINER(KW)
JW-MT-50 50-100 ®55 1960 20 2 3.3
JW-MT-70  80~150 75 3850 20 2 3.3
JW-MT-100 150~350 @105 7850 15 2

JW-MT-120 250~400 ®125 11300 15 2



Single column hydraulic screen changer series:

@ No mechanical seal structure, which can guarantee the high pressure and high
temperature condition not seep materials. Effectively reduce the change screen
resistance, reduce hydraulic system pressure of work.

® One-piece structure, without carrying aperture, strengthen bearing pressure,
make the system load pressure is higher.

@ Using High quality alloy steel,after nitriding process to extended product life
span greatly.

@ Integral engineering oil cylinder, a long use life.

@ After optimization of rheological through cellular plate, to reduce the extrusion
process fluid shear.

@ Using inner heating device, for safe and energy-saving. Fully enclosed wires,-
for the elegant appearance.

PR ERMERRT:

O THIMEIIEN, RIEESE. SRS N NER . BFEE#EMEES,
R/ INRERFRITARES

O —(ATUEE, TREAENS, BUWARE, ERGFRHENES.

O RS ENEAMNAE, NI mERREE,

O AN TIZIMEL, (EREWERA.

O T RLMMBRIESIR, BIPHET FHIIEFRIAEIT .

OXANNIEE, LT, EHWES, =W,

Technical parameters EEFHASE

Model Output Filter size Filtration area  Withstanding pressure  Heating zone
il FEMKa/h)  ENIEMmmM)  SEERMM?) &eEEMpa) Iz X
JW-DZ-50 50-100 ®55 1960 40 2
JW-Dz-70  80~150 75 3850 30 2
JW-DZ-100 150~350 ®105 7850 30 2
JW-DZ-120 250~400 125 11300 25 2
JW-DZ-150 350~600 ®155 17670 25 2
JW-DZ-180 450~1000 ®185 25440 25 2

Heating power
DIRIAZR(KW)
2.4
2.4
34
6.4
8
10
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Double column with double working position hydraulic
screen changer series:

®No mechanical seal structure, which can guarantee the high pressure and high temperature condition not seep
material. Effectively reduce the change screen resistance, reduce hydraulic system work pressure .

® Using High quality alloy steel, after nitriding process to extended product life span greatly.

®|ntegral engineering oil cylinder, a long use life.

@ Alternating work mode, can guarantee the material flow continuous, stability and the process parameters of
repeatability,when change the screen

@ After optimization of rheological through cellular plate, to reduce the extrusion process fluid shear.

@ Cooperate with stroke position sensor, change the screen more accurate, more controllable.

BUEIN TR EHR M =R 2R3 :

O THMZHEN, RIESE. SRS I RSH . BHEIRMIES, B/NGERFRITIEESD .
O RS NERAMNAE, KIBE T mERREE,

O AN T2, EREWERA.

OB TIFR, RERIEERMERPTAIRIREL. REUR T ZSHIEE .

O LT RTMUEHIERIR, BRHE T HFFHIiETiREEE .

OECSITIEUEEREE, IRMERSH, BErlE,

Technical parameters EEHASE

Model Output Filter size Filtration area  Wwithstanding pressure  Heating zone  Heating power
il FEMKa/h)  EREEMmM)  EEERMM?) &eREMpa) miEs X DIRINER(KW)
JW-87-50 50-150 ®55 1960X2 40 2 7.5
JW-S7-70  80~150 75 3850X2 40 2 7.5
JW-S7-100 150~380 ®105 7850X2 35 2 9
JW-57-120 350~700 ®©125 11300X2 30 2 13.5
JW-57-150 400~1000 »155 17670X2 28 2 15
JW=-57-180 700~1500 ®185 25440X2 25 2 18



Single—panel with double working position screen changer

@ Extruder screw can draw from the screen changer directly, it is convenient to remove and clean,

® Adopts advanced pressure adaptive sealing technology, through the pressure of polymers to drive seal compo-
nents, to achieve the best sealing effect and change screen more quickly.

@ Penetrating type bolts connect the extruder.

@ Modular combinations, suitable for different standard extrusion machine, and convenient to clean.

® Adopts the inner heating device,for safe and energy—saving. Fully enclosed wires,for elegant appearance.

BRI Az it FE R M =5

O LY USIT R TR MR EiEk H, TSEIFENEE,
O KASEHANENTHRA, BIREYEMBIAIESD
WepZigoelt, KRISERITNR, BRMEDE.

O ZFIEUIRIE ST EIEE .

ORIRWAS, EGTEIREFLN, BEBELE.

O KBANNIEE, &E2TRt. 2HEL, WA,

Technical parameters TEFHASH

Model Output Filter size Filtration area  withstanding pressure  Heating zone  Heating power
A= FFE(Kg/h)  ERIE(MM)  EHEERMM?) BEEEMpa) EEDX DIATOER(KW)
JW-DB-50 50-100 ®55 1960 30 2 5
JW-DB-70  80~150 75 3850 30 2 6
JW-DB-100 150~350 ®105 7850 30 3 6
JW-DB-120 250~400 125 11300 30 3 6.4
JW-DB-150 350~600 ®155 17670 25 3 7
JW-DB-180 450~1000 ®185 25440 25 3

JW-DB-200 550~1300 ®©205 31415 20 3 12
JW-DB-250 850~1700 255 49087 20 3 13
JW-DB-300 1100-2000 ®305 70685 20 3 14

www.jwell.cn
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Double—panel hydraulic non—stop screen changer series

® Adopts advanced pressure seal technology, through the pressure of polymers to drive seal components, to
achieve the best sealing effect and change screen more quickly.

@ Using high grade alloy steel, after nitriding process to extended product life span greatly.

® Alternating work mode, can guarantee the material flow continuous, stability and the process parameters of
repeatability,when change the screen.

@ After optimization of rheological through cellular plate, to reduce the extrusion process fluid shear.

@ Using inner heating device, for the safe and energy-saving. Fully enclosed wires, for the elegant appearance.
@ Modular combination patterns, suitable for different standard extrusion machine, and convenient to clean.

BRI AR E IR M= ER 5

O RS HAIENEE A, BIREGYIENRIRIE K
HEHTY, AEIRETENR, BRMELE,

O LAREENERAMNAE, KIBE~REREE.
OB TR, BERIEERMIRETRIRIRIES. 12
EURTZSHITESM.

O TR MUEHIESIR, BHHE T FrHIEFRE
718

OXBANPRE, TETRE. 2HHAEL, EUATT.
ORIRWAGRN, EBEFRINEFRDLI, BBESE.,

Technical parameters TEFHASH

Model Output Filter size Filtration area  withstanding pressure  Heating zone  Heating power
2= FEKgh)  ERMIEMmM)  IEEER(MmM?)  Se&EMpa) BEDX DIRINER(KW)
JW-TB-50 50-100 1960x2 30 4 18
JW-TB-70  80~150 ®55 3850x2 30 4 18
JW-TB-100 150~380 75 7850x2 30 6 18
JW-TB-120 350~700 ®105 11300x2 30 6 204
JW-TB-150 400~1000 ®125 17670x2 25 6 22
JW-TB-180 700~1300 ®155 25440x2 25 6 27.2
JW-TB-200 850~1700 ®185 31415%2 20 6 41.6
JW-TB-250 1100~2200 ®©205 49087x2 20 6 52
JW-TB-300 1500 ~ 2600 255 70685x%2 20 6 72

®305



-die, Screen Changer, Gear Pump, Roller

A, WL, 2R, B
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Plastic Melt Measuring Gear Pump

iR

Equipping a gear pump in front of the extruder, checking pressure before the pump and controlling the speed of
extrusion, which can minimizing pulsation and irregular material feeding and ensures the polymer is smoothly
extruded and continuously delivered to the die head. The system can be widely used to measuring and adding
pressure for PC, PMMA, ABS, PET, PVB, PS, PP, PE. The shell of the pump adopts high—quality alloy-steel
and the gear uses quenched chrome steel or other high—grade metallic materials which ensures high efficiency
and leakage—proof.

EFEEF S Lx—aleR, BURAERIUE, BEPLOFTHREIRE, RSFENRE. BFRRERIRFRM

HERhIR2 . THZAFPC. PMMA. ABS. PET. PVB. PS. PP. PEESRMENEINTENIGE. FARA
MEREENGNE, SEERAFERRNEEMLRE RIS, BB, HiRFms.

Technical parameters EEHASH

Model Volume(CC/r) Round speed(rpm) Output(Kg/h) Driving power(kw)
2= HE= HR e (SIS
JW-30 30 20-100 30-150 3

JW-50 50 20-100 50-280 5.5
JW-100 100 20-95 110-500 7.5
JW-150 150 20-85 200-900 11
JW-250 250 20-70 300-1200 18.5
JW-400 400 20-70 400-1600 22

We produce not only a variety of single-layer/multi-layer co—extrusion dies suitable for materials including PC,
PMMA, AP-ET, PETG, ABS, PS, HIPS, PVC, PP, PE, PU, EVA, PVDC, but also other products such as high
transparency panels, color panels, foaming sheet, hollow sunshine boards, sanitary ware sheet, alumi-
num-plastic composite panel, water-prooof coils, special floor leather and various materials for food, clothes and
medicine package, sheet materials for stationery, light film, graining film, coating film and so on.

EMPRE. ZEHEBESL, EHAPC. PMMA, APET. PETG. ABS. PS. HIPS. PVC. PP. PE. PU. PVDC%
Rk}, IRECRRISEIRI=IREN L, AAEFSTNERR. ik, &gk, PR, SRR, IREBEGIR. ke,
THitRE, URSMER. RE. EAFEEMHE. XERM. SR, E80E. REE.

1oz



Super mirror surface roller is a key part of sheet and plate equipments. The rule is that the more smooth and
precise the roller surface, the better the product quality. And, we always strike for the smallest possible surface
roughness tolerance to the level of Ra0.005um.

The optics grade product is applied for producing LED panels, electronics, thin—film switch of electric appliances,
and high end consumer products section like PC monitor, mobile phone screen and etc.

BFHEERR . Rk, EiRHm

BRES TOCERBER . FH . BREFRERRE— I URDNERG . EAER: REREMWT, BSE,
Er-HRIImEAERELT . B, HISHERSNIREEEELZE.

EFERYCF R REEZVATLEDER. BF. BRTWATEEREAX; BN, FIRERETFSSIHIUN .

Features BS45=

® The surface roughness level of the roller can be reached Ra0.005-0.01 u m;

® He (the) cylindricity and cocentricity of the roller can be reached <0.005mm;

® Enhanced roller rigidity and minimized roller surface temperature deviation through
special roller structure design.

® BIEHIREFREYOEE D LUAEIRa0.005-0.01 um;
o IEFNEEE. BHELIXE<0.005mm;
© ASHRAEIIR T LURIER AR ERNIMEA IR R EIRER/;
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Embossing roller is used for surface treatment of plastic sheets and boards like PMMA, PC, PP and etc. Roller
surface can be processed into a variety of decorative patterns. The sample image will be converted into high
resolution digital image information with laser scanning electron and color separation technology and then
loaded directly into the carving machine, and high quality roller surface pattern will be carved out by the carving
machine. The roller surface pattern simulation rate is above 98%.

Sandblasting processing is applied to the roller surface. According to the size of the mesh, the roller surface to
will have the effect of dull, matt, mist, and rough effect.

Products applied to the various fields like lighting appliances, decoration, leather products, automotive and so on.

HLEERTPMMAL. PC iRt PP REZMER A IRMAVRERMAESME . BER LN TSRSy l, RARE
FHRESHBRAR, BEFPREEGEUASENENFZERESEERARZINEH X LS RENREAL .. EE
BRI ERZIA98%LA L

EIREREETERMANE, REBEHAIA/), FRBRmAREE. IR EEMERATIR.

FlmNATITR. a. KE. AFESSHE.

Features i&&45 5

® Roller surface material includes 45 # steel, 38GrMoAl. 42GrMo. 60GrMoV, and etc;

® Both the diversified internal runner design, and the roll surface temperature uniformity
technology, ensure the uniformed pattern on the product surface;

® Surface plating hardness can be reached HRC60-62, prolong the service life of the
embossing roller.

® REMHFIOIRA458X. 38GrMoAl. 42GrMo. 60GrMoVEs;
O ZFAZSRERTT, IEEEENS, WRGImEEEREAES—;
® F=EBERFEIAZIHRCG0-62, JEEEAERAVERSD .




With the wide application of heating roller in various industries, electromagnetic heating roller is replacing heat
conduction oil heating roller, so far electromagnetic heating roller is successfully used in laser anti-counterfeit—
ing printing, die stamping, automotive laminated glass composite, composite film production, medical tape,
pharmaceutical packaging, non—-woven fabric production, aluminum-plastic panel agglutination, synthetic
fiber, rubber and plastic calendaring and other industries.

T INPRAESTINAE 2, BEIIMMBIERCSARINAE, BRIEsBmElR. RE. SEXERIBES.
S8EREr. ERKT. AmBE. HRISEHME . BERRE . WFEEMA%E. REEESHTMINNA,

Features iRE}Fs

® cnergy saving — 60% energy saving comparing with the heat conduction oil roller or steam roller;
@ high precision temperature control, temperature precision reaches +0.5C;
® faster heating up- takes only 25 min from room temperature to 200 C;
® high working temperature, roller surface temperature can reach above 400 C for oper
ation , satisfies the requirement of high temperature production;
® cnvironmental protection — all electric control, no oil pollution, clean production environment.

® TR — L SHIREER IR TIRELI60%;

@ EITEES—EEEEIL+0.5T ;

® FHEERER—MN=EIEEI200C ZFE25min;

® T{REES—IRE LIERERSTI400CLLE, HESIREFEK;
O IMR—ESUEH], THESR, £ NREEEEE.

Even temperaturecontrol

P RIE S

Metal roller

EREARIAE

High frequency : . -
altemating crrent _ High frequency
altemating magntic field

S E IR
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Microstructure roller make the micro structure treat for the roller surface after the copperize,
nickelage, to be the height class optics sheet or film which will be the key module parts of the
LCD panel. The final product used in the LCD/LED display, mobile phone, 3D raster, prismatic
lens and micro lens.

MERIRSIEIREER . ERUGHTREMENLIE, FIRSERIEFERTEER, KA
LED/LCDERAIXEERAM . FlmM BT HIETLCD/LEDEYERIYFIR, KRR HIBYEE (
prism ) FIHEER (microlens ) , SDY¢HIfE, REBETFE. ZECABN. BaBIESW.

V type structure
(the front side structure)

V BEEM( IEWE )

3D structure roller
3D iR
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Casting Film Roller

ik A= FRAE S

JWELL manufactured casting film roller strictly according to European professional manufacturing standards.
Several steps of welding and heat treatment process are applied to give ensurance to the overall rigidity and
reliability of roller structure.

In order to ensure its efficient heat exchange, casting roller flow channel are designed with the special spiral, and
through accurate calculation of the coolant flow, the roller surface temperature deviation are reduced to the least

possible. It improves the temperature uniformity of the product.

The most important is the precision of dynamic balancing of roller.Specialized large dynamic balance calibration
equipment and a variety of balance detection scheme, ensures smooth operation at high rotation speed.

JWELL FHEAYRAERR R EIR A SRR Z W HhiEineE, SYSEREIRETZ, RIDRRIRASHREISE .,

AT HRERESHHIPSHRNR, RERFIRMESMSHRIZIRZRT, FIBERENARREH TIEMITE, M
MR EERIR/NERRIEEIRE, S 7 milaEnIt.

TR R BRI T ERBEEANER . TR FERIGREMSIFERNSE, EEESEE MafTFR.

High speed of casting film production line means very high rotation speed of the roller, and this requires precise
dynamic balancing, high and balanced heat exchange efficiency;

RSNEFLREERREEAREDEANSIEE. BRIsTHERE. RESEIINSHRER,;

Features B@}Fs

® Roller diameter: max. 1600 mm

@ Roller cylindricity, concentricity both <0.005mm;

@ Roller surface hard chromium plated, coating thickness is 50 ~ 80 um

@ Roller surface temperature deviation =0.5~1C;

@ roller surface treatment: mirror polished, super finishing mirror, matt, mist and anti adhesive surface;
® Speed: max. 800 m/min;

® Overall deformation: < 0.05 mm at full load

@ Best dynamic balance: Q = 3.2

® = RAVIEFER: ©1600mm

@ IEFNEHE. REiHESXE<0.005mm;

@ IEFEMEFE, EEEEL0~80um

@ EEEMEEIRE+0.5-1T ;

® XEIYCER. BEEE. EE/EME. PHNIREtIE;
@ EITIRE: &A800K/73;

@ AT 2fafEhd <0.052K

@ =1THIEFE &=EQ=3.2




The interconnected in the industrial 4.0-CPS (cyber physical systems) is not a simple alternative to the Internet,

the Internet of things, and the sensing network. It is a deep integration of the information and the physical.

The future extrusion equipment is no longer an isolated automation and information island. The future extruder

factory will form a flexible and intelligent product manufacturing network through the cloud platform and the whole

supply and demand system. In the industrial 4.0 background, the development trend of intelligent extrusion,

customized production of multi variety and small batch fast cycle; High integration of various production techniques

and processes; autonomous production process under less people or unmanned state; information management

from the whole process of raw material to finished product...

Iil_4 OHT1JCE'JELH9§—CPS ({SEYIERSicyber physical systems ) , A2EBRIXIEREK . ¥IEEK . ERWATE(L,
SEHRIMEHRANRERS

ﬂi%iﬁwiﬂT BE—IMIuZNBEm. EENMIS, FKROFHEN T sBE a5 MESEAREMRIEEEN

miEMEE ., TW4.05= FROSTERFEEY, SnflMEREIBNESER; SMEFRATNTIZNSESEML;

DARTNRETRIEEETRE; NEREIRRENIENEENERE -

In the process of industrial 4.0, our equipment is more intelligent! Intelligent production line of Jwell:

1. can monitor the current of the exruder.

2. can monitor the temperature of the exruder.

3. can monitor the power of the exruder.

4., the energy consumption per ton of material can be monitored. (At present, only equipment with rice weight
control is supported)

5. you can view the data on the phone.

6. records and statistics of equipment failure, parts replacement and other information can be recorded and counted.
7. can connect the MES system.

8. the program can be debugged remotely.
FERE T W4 O ERIEREFR, HIMSEEE
1. AT LA o

28 LIEENRE .

3. ATLAS AN EBRE

4 TS NENEIEREeRE ( BRiCOFaKERHRNRE ) »
5 LIEFH EEBHIRES.

6. LNCRH SR EHIE, BHEREER.

7. AILUEEMESHE St

8. LhziE A iET .

BET | HMEREE L

L T
L
BT = - owm

Working status statistics

Real-time operating status
SERI T RS RGE T

/
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Based on the MES system platform, the information communication platform of workshop production management
is realized and move toward the intelligent direction.
HETFMESREAF S, LEG4-ESENESEFES, FudhrakE.

Work out the development and Make full use of the virtual production Implement intelligent equipment, realize multi-in-

production of products, realize deep
integration of development and
production information, technology,
standards and index

B MR SEFAIBE, SCH
ESEFRER. T2, tfE. 1Bk
BERRERS

According to sales forecast and
order demands, balance
workshop production capacity,
arrange production properly,
reduce bottleneck problems
and improve overall
production efficiency
FHRIEHETSITRIF
Kk, FEEETRE, SR
HEAER=, R/RERIERE, 12
EEREFER

Based on instrumentation, obtain
quality data, accurately predict
quality trends, control quality defects
effectively, and improve product
quality class

EFEEMEK, REESHE, B
ETRNRSEEY, BRUEHIREMR
fa, BHREREKFE

and verification platform to fully verify the
workshop production logistics,quality,equip-
ment management and other resources

terface and multi-protocol equipment thing
connection, obtain the real time information and
parameters of the equipment, predict faults and

FHMBRINEFSWIEFS, NE
[BEF. im. RE. RESEER HETERE

IRFESIEIE

Make use of technical means to realize

the transparency of manufacturing
process, and quick respond to all kinds
of abnormal in the manufacturing
process to ensure the orderly execution
of production

MERAFR, LHUFISIRER
%, SENRFIEFHNSERE,
RIEEFBRHIT

improve continuity

fasg, sSKHZEO. SMNENRED

BX, SERREURE TREESSH, TUlEDE,

bioapeey

According to the industry standard,
build EHS workshop environment
parameter monitoring, and provide
the suitable base environment for
product manufacturing
EEE’_JJ_H\)E HEEHSEBA RS

U, ArmElEiREtEENE
Eﬂjﬂ iﬁ,

Logistics software and
hardware integrated
application of intelligent
logistics to remind, reduce
logistics bottleneck, improve
logistics delivery precision rate,
reduce shutdown stop
MImEE R e R FBRIES e
%IIIL}EEE H ﬂz \%IIIbﬁEIJ\ y
IRSYIRECEREEEE, R
EIER

Solve information asymmetry, reduce
communication cost, support collabora-
tive manufacturing, make decision based
on data, make the decision process
intuitive and reasonable

RIS EAXITR, BTBAA,
XENREEIE, EFHIBNESR
R, RRIEEM. 51
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